
 
 2/16/2017 9:51:23 AM SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For 4443 CHESTNUT EMP ACAD 1AM Chestnut AM 

 
Route: 4443 CHESTNUT EMP ACAD 1AM Start Time: 06:57 am Total Riders: 
Bus: End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 0 
 
Driver: Total Time: 52:39 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Middle School Distance: 19.12 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
 
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
 
6:57 am START Sumner Ave@Garland St    
7:01 am (stop) Allen St @ Ramblewood Dr    
7:05 am (stop) Brunton Elementary School    
7:16 am (stop) Dryden Memorial Elementary School    
7:23 am (stop) Washington Elementary School    
7:26 am (stop) White St @ Scott St (White St School)    
7:28 am (stop) Oakland St @ Kensington Ave    
7:30 am (stop) Forest Park Middle School    
7:34 am (stop) Leete St @ Longview St    
7:44 am (stop) Armory St @ BOLAND SCHOOL    
7:45 am (stop) Liberty St@Genesee St    
7:50 am DEST Chestnut Middle School   



 
 2/16/2017 9:51:23 AM SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For 4444 CHESTNUT EMP ACAD 2AM Chestnut AM 

 
Route: 4444 CHESTNUT EMP ACAD 2AM Start Time: 06:36 am Total Riders: 2 
Bus: End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 2 
 
Driver: Total Time: 73:52 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Middle School Distance: 25.68 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
 
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
 
6:36 am START Boston Rd@Mobilehome Wy    
6:40 am (stop) Goodwin St @ Milton St    
6:46 am (stop) Warner Elementary School    
6:51 am (stop) Lynch Elementary School    
6:58 am (stop) Balliet Elementary School    
7:01 am (stop) Bay St @ Haskin St    
7:06 am (stop) Wilbraham Rd @ Homer St    
7:10 am STOP Bay St @ Oak Grove Ave 2   
7:21 am (stop) Curve St @ Page Bl    
7:26 am (stop) Pottenger Elementary School    
7:31 am (stop) Liberty Elementary School    
7:35 am (stop) Federal St@Worthington St    
7:39 am (stop) Hancock St & Central St    
7:42 am (stop) Main St@Marble St    
7:44 am (stop) Maple St@Mulberry St    
7:45 am END Chestnut St @ Hillman St    
7:50 am DEST Chestnut Middle School  2 


